
ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR 2025- 2026 
 
 

Fall 2025 
 

August 28  Thursday  First-year students arrive. 
September 1  Monday   Labor Day. 
September 2  Tuesday  Classes begin. 
October 13 & 14  Mon. & Tues.  Trinity Days. 
October 20  Monday   Mid-term. 
Nov. 26 - 30  Wed. – Sun.  Thanksgiving Vacation. 
December 8  Monday   Last day of classes. 
Dec. 6, 7, 9, 10     Sat.-Sun., Tues.-Wed. Review Period.  
December 11 - 17 Thurs. – Wed.  Final Examinations (no exams on Sat. or Sun.). 
 

J-Term 2026 
 

January 5   Monday   J-Term Classes begin.  
January 16  Friday    J-Term Classes end.  
 

Spring 2026 
 

January 19  Monday   Martin Luther King Day. 
January 20  Tuesday  Classes begin. 
Feb. 19 & 20  Thurs. & Fri.  Trinity Days. 
March 9   Monday   Mid-term. 
March 14 - 22  Sat. – Sun.  Spring Vacation. 
April 29    Wednesday  Last day of classes (last two days count as  
       Thursday and Friday).   
April 30 – May 3  Thurs. – Sun.  Review Period. 
April 30 & May 1 Thurs. & Fri.  General Examinations for seniors. 
May 1   Friday   Honors Day. 
May 4 – 8     Mon. - Fri.  Final Examinations. 
May 17   Sunday   Commencement for the 203rd Academic Year. 
May 25    Monday   Memorial Day.  
 

Summer 2026 
 

May 18   Monday   Summer Session I Classes begin. 
May 25   Monday   Memorial Day (makeup on Friday, May 29). 
June 18   Thursday  Summer Session I Classes end. 
June 22   Monday   Summer Session II Classes begin. 
July 3   Friday    Independence Day (observed).   
July 24   Friday   Summer Session II classes end. 
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